
STACY’S FLIGHT
Woodford Reserve NOB Barrel Pick,

Old Forester 1910 , Old Ezra 7

JAMES’ FLIGHT
Four Roses, Rare Breed Rye, 

Weller Special Reserve

DANIEL’S FLIGHT
2009 Very Old Barton, Bomberger ’s, 

Peerless Double Oaked

PHIL’S FLIGHT
Michter ’s Sour Mash, Rabbit Hole

Dareringer, Old Forester 1910 

Flights

27 50

23 18

(prices may vary based on market)

Whisk(e )y L ist
BARTON 1792
1792 Full Proof 

1792 Single Barrel 

1792 Small Batch

1792 Sweet Wheat

Very Old Barton 100

Very Old Barton 90

BLACKOUT BOURBON GROUP
Blackout 17 yr. American Whisky

Blackout 11 yr. Madeira Finish

Blackout 8 yr.

Blackout 8 yr. Rye

Blackout 9 yr. Rye

Blackout Honey Barrel Finish

BLUE RUN
Blue Run Reflection

Blue Run Rye Emerald

Blue Run High Rye

Blue Run Trifecta

ANGEL’S ENVY
Angel’s Envy

Angel’s Envy Cask

Angel’s Envy Cellar

Angel’s Envy Rye

Angel’s Envy Triple Oak

BARDSTOWN BOURBON CO.
Bardstown First Saturday in May 2024

Bardstown Four Square

Bardstown Origins Bottled-in-Bond

Bardstown Seven Stars Single Barrel

Bardstown Triple Stave

BARRELL
Barrell

Barrell Dovetail

Barrell Seagrass

2oz

14

66

38

22

20

34

42

14

50

48

22

26

26

2oz

14

14

10

10

12

10

38

34

28

28

18

34

24

30

26

48

1oz

7

33

19

11

10

17

21

7

25

24

11

13

13

1oz

7

7

5

5

6

5

19

17

14

14

9

17

12

15

13

24

*Subject to Availability



Whisk(e )y L ist

*Subject to Availability

BUZZARD’S ROOST
Buzzard’s Roost Cigar Rye

Buzzard’s Roost Kindred Collection

Buzzard’s Roost Barrel Strength Rye

Buzzard’s Roost American Whiskey

Buzzard’s Roost VSB Rye

CALUMET FARMS
Calumet 8 yr.

Calumet 16 yr.

Calumet 15 yr.

FOUR GATE
Four Gate Barossa

Four Gate Bourbon Down Under

Four Gate Eagle Thief

Four Gate Foundation Batch 3

Four Gate Outer Loop

Four Gate Rye Down Under

Four Gate Split Stave

FOUR ROSES
Four Roses Single Barrel OBSF

Four Roses Single Barrel OBSV

Four Roses Single Barrel OESK

Four Roses Single Barrel OESO

Four Roses Single Barrel-Strength OBSK

Four Roses Single Barrel-Strength OBSO

Four Roses Single Barrel-Strength OBSQ

Four Roses Single Barrel-Strength OBSV

Four Roses Single Barrel-Strength OBSF

Four Roses Small Batch

Four Roses Small Batch Select

Four Roses Super Premium

Four Roses Yellow

   

BUFFALO TRACE
Ancient Ancient Age 10

Blanton’s

Blanton’s Black

Blanton’s Gold 

Blanton’s Takara White

Buffalo Trace

Colonel E.H. Taylor Barrel Proof

Colonel E.H. Taylor Rye

Colonel E.H. Taylor Single Barrel

Colonel E.H. Taylor Small Batch

Eagle Rare

Elmer T. Lee

George Stagg Jr.

George T. Stagg

Old Rip Van Winkle 10 yr.

Pappy Van Winkle 15 yr.

Rock Hill Farms Single Barrel

Sazerac Rye

Sazerac Rye 18 yr

Thomas Handy Rye

Van Winkle 12 yr Lot B

Weller 12 yr.

Weller Antique 107

Weller CYPB

Weller Full Proof

Weller Single Barrel

Weller Special Reserve

William Larue Weller

BULLIET
Bulleit

Bulleit Rye

Bulleit 10

2oz

30

28

72

60

72

14

78

74

54

30

40

70

70

160

80

250

50

14

180

120

120

68

38

100

50

140

14

180

12

12

14

2oz

26

22

30

12

18

20

38

68

34

34

48

48

38

54

42

22

24

26

22

42

42

38

38

38

12

16

34

12

1oz

15

14

36

30

36

7

39

37

27

15

9

35

35

80

40

125

25

7

90

60

60

34

19

50

25

70

7

90

6

6

7

1oz

13

11

15

6

9

10

19

34

17

17

24

24

19

27

21

11

12

13

11

21

21

19

19

19

6

8

17

6



Whisk(e )y L ist

*Subject to Availability

Basil Hayden Dark Rye

Basil Hayden Red Wine Cask

Basil Hayden Toasted

Booker ’s

Hardin’s Creek

Jim Beam

Jim Beam Black

Knob Creek 12 yr.

Knob Creek 15 yr.

Knob Creek 18 yr.   

Knob Creek Bourbon x Rye

Knob Creek Rye 7 yr.

Knob Creek Small Batch

Legent

Little Book The Infinite

Old Grand-Dad 114

Old Grand-Dad 16 yr.

Old Grand-Dad Bottled-in-Bond

LUCKY SEVEN
Lucky Seven Holiday Toast 

Lucky Seven The Frenchman

Lucky Seven The Hold Up 9 yr.

Lucky Seven The Workhorse

LUX ROW
David Nicholson 1843

David Nicholson Reserve

Ezra Brooks 7 yr.

Rebell Yell 100

Lux Row 12 yr.

HEAVEN HILL
Baby Jane

Elijah Craig 18 yr.

Elijah Craig Barrel Proof

Elijah Craig Small Batch

Elijah Craig Toasted

Evan Williams Black

Evan Williams Bottled-in Bond

Evan Williams Single Barrel

JTS Brown  

Bernheim Small Batch Wheated

Heaven Hill 7 yr.  

Henry McKenna Bottled-in-Bond 10 yr. 

JW Dant     

Larceny Barrel Proof   

Larceny Small Batch      

Old Fitzgerald 9 yr. Bottled-in-Bond     

Pikesville Rye

Rittenhouse Rye

Widow Jane 10 yr.

JEFFERSON’S
Jefferson’s

Jefferson’s Marian McLain

Jefferson’s Ocean

Jefferson’s Ocean Rye  

Jefferson’s Reserve

JIM BEAM
A. Overholt Rye

Baker ’s 13 yr.

Baker ’s 7 yr

Basil Hayden

Basil Hayden 10 yr.

2oz

22

42

20

10

14

10

10

14

10

14

14

18

10

18

12

76

14

10

16 

10

78

20

20

14

12

38

18

18

22

2oz

14

16

18

26

18

10

10

34

39

66

12

14

14

12

50

20

50

10

50

22

24

18

10

12

14

10

38

1oz

11

21

10

5

7

5

5

7

5

7

7

9

5

9

6

38

7

5

8

5

39

10

10

7

6

19

9

9

11

1oz

7

8

9

13

9

5

5

17

19

33

6

7

7

6

25

10

25

5

25

11

12

9

5

6

7

5

19



Whisk(e )y L ist
MAKER’S MARK
Maker ’s Mark

Maker ’s Mark 101

Maker ’s Mark 2023 Community Batch

Maker ’s Mark 46

Maker ’s Mark 46 Cask     

Maker ’s Mark BEP     

Maker ’s Mark BEP 2023   

Maker ’s Mark BRT-01

Maker ’s Mark BRT-02

Maker ’s Mark Cask     

MICHTER’S
Bomberger ’s

Michter ’s 10 yr

Michter ’s 10 yr Rye

Michter’s Unblended American Whiskey

Michter ’s Barrel Strength

Michter ’s Barrel Strength Rye

Michter ’s Sour Mash

Michter ’s Toasted   

Michter ’s Toasted Rye

Michter ’s US 1

Michter ’s US 1 Rye

Shenk’s

NEW RIFF
New Riff Malted Rye

New Riff Rye

New Riff Single Barrel

New Riff Small Batch

2oz

10

12

18

10

20

22

42

42

42

12

34

58

38

16

50

46

14

50

34

14

14

34

30

12

22

12

2oz

74

66

74

74

74

74

42

14

12

14

12

256

10

10

34

12

12

14

18

30

10

28

18

24

38

48

24

24

1oz

5

6

9

5

10

11

21

21

21

6

17

29

19

8

25

23

7

25

17

7

7

17

15

6

11

6

1oz

37

33

37

37

37

37

21

7

6

7

6

128

5

5

17

6

6

7

9

15

5

14

9

12

16

24

12

12

OLD CARTER
Old Carter 13 yr. Barrel 61

Old Carter 14 yr. Barrel 21

Old Carter Batch 1 KY Whiskey

Old Carter Batch 7 Rye

Old Carter Batch 8 Rye

Old Carter Batch 9 Rye

OLD LOUISVILLE
Old Louisville 10 yr. Barrel 14108

Old Louisville 11 yr. Barrel GS-11   

Old Louisville 7 yr. Wheated Batch W-1   

Old Louisville 8 yr. Barrel 1

Old Louisville Rye Batch 1

OLD FORESTER
King of Kentucky  

Old Forester 100    

Old Forester 100 Rye    

Old Forester 117 Warehouse I     

Old Forester 1870   

Old Forester 1897   

Old Forester 1910   

Old Forester 1920    

Old Forester 1924    

Old Forester 86    

Old Forester Single Barrel    

Old Forester Statesman    

PEERLESS
Peerless Small Batch

Peerless Small Batch Rye   

Peerless Double Oaked    

Peerless Double Oaked Rye

Peerless Toasted 

*Subject to Availability



*Subject to Availability

WILLET
Johnny Drum

Noah’s Mill

Rowan’s Creek 

Willet 10 yr. Barrel 3048

Willet 12 yr. Barrel 715

Willet 13 yr. Barrel 8215

Willet 17 yr. Barrel 3623

Willet 19 yr. Barrel 1562

Willet 4 yr. Rye

Willet KY-Bourbon IN-Rye Blend

Willet Pot Still

WOODFORD RESERVE
Woodford Reserve

Woodford Reserve Double Oaked 

Woodford Reserve Double Double Oaked

Woodford Reserve Select 121.2

Woodford Reserve Wheated

RABBIT HOLE
Rabbit Hole Cavehill

Rabbit Hole Dareringer   

Rabbit Hole Heigold   

Rabbit Hole Boxergrail

Rabbit Hole Heigold Single Barrel

RUSSELL’S RESERVE
Russell’s 10

Russell’s 6 yr. Rye  

Russell’s 13 yr. 

Russell Single Rick House

STITZEL-WELLER
Blade & Bow

Blood Oath Pact No. 9 Orphan Barrel

Forged Oak 15 yr Orphan Barrel

IW Harper 15 yr.

WILD TURKEY
Wild Turkey 81

Wild Turkey 101 8 yr.

Wild Turkey 101 Rye

Jimmy Russell’s Ltd. Ed. 70th Anniversary

Wild Turkey Rare Breed

Wild Turkey Rare Breed Rye

Wild Turkey Kentucky Spirit

WILDERNESS TRAIL
Wilderness Trail Wheated

Wilderness Trail High Rye Bourbon

Wilderness Trail Rye

Wilderness Trail Cask

2oz

18

24

14

18

38

14

16

90

70

14

34

70

34

10

22

12

22

16

18

20

12

12

16

14

2oz

12

16

16

90

138

150

320

400

22

42

12

12

22

52

42

12

1oz

9

12

7

9

19

7

8

45

35

7

17

35

17

5

11

6

11

8

9

10

6

6

8

7

1oz

6

8

8

45

69

75

160

200

11

21

6

6

11

26

21

6

Whisk(e )y L ist



*Subject to Availability

High N Wicked Rye

High West American Prairie

Horse Soldier Forged-in-Fire 87

Horse Soldier Small Batch

Jack Daniel’s

Left Bank Batch 3

Middle West

Murray Hill Club

Old Dominick Huling Station

Old Elk Barrel Proof Justin’s HoB Pick

Sagamore Spirit Rye

Smoke Wagon

Smoke Wagon Rye

Smooth Ambler Contradiction

Smooth Ambler Single Barrel Rye

Starlight Blackberry Whiskey

Starlight Bottled-in-Bond

Starlight Rickhouse Rye

Uncle Nearest 1820

Uncle Nearest 1884

Uncle Nearest Single Barrel

WhistlePig PiggyBack 6

Woodinville

Woodinville Port Finish

OTHERS
Bluegrass Elwood Reserve 9 yr.

Bluegrass Toasted

Boondock’s Port Finish

Boone County Pot Still

Boone County Small Batch

Boone County Toasted

Cooper ’s Craft

Frank August 100

Frank August Japanese Oak

Frank August Rye

Hirsch Bivouac

Hirsch Horizon

Kentucky Par 12

Linkumpinch Cask Strength

Linkumpinch Small Batch

Monk’s Road

Pinhook Bourbon County

Redemption Rye

Redemption Wheated

The Difference Foundation

Yellowstone 1983

Yellowstone Single Barrel

NOT KENTUCKY
Bowman Brothers

Breckinridge Bourbon

Christine Reserve

Fort Hamilton Single Barrel Rye

Garrison Bros

George Dickel Leopold Bros

Heaven’s Door Refuge

Heaven’s Door Revelation

2oz

34

14

14

10

10

14

12

14

22

20

18

14

38

22

18

22

16

10

14

14

110

14

10

10

28

12

14

30

14

14

2oz

24

14

18

20

10

14

12

26

22

22

26

14

18

14

16

10

16

10

60

12

22

18

12

12

1oz

17

7

7

5

5

7

6

7

11

10

9

7

19

11

9

11

8

5

7

7

55

7

5

5

14

6

7

15

7

7

1oz

12

7

9

10

5

7

6

13

11

11

13

7

9

7

8

5

8

5

30

6

11

9

6

6

Whisk(e )y L ist


